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Product Location Sell and Cost Prices
SwiftPOS Win8 VPC Demo

Wallaby Lane Spooky Beach Sydney NSW

Product Group 1 Not Used

Product 19914 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.000.00019802 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.000.00019802 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.000.00019802 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.000.00019802 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Product Group 2 Bar - Tap Beer
HAHN PR /LT SCOONER 1 $3.90 $4.70 $3.90 $3.90$1.55 $0.010.000633 $0.00 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90

2 $3.90 $4.70 $3.90 $3.90$1.55 $0.010.000633 $0.00 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90
3 $3.90 $4.70 $3.90 $3.90$1.55 $0.010.000633 $0.00 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90
4 $3.90 $4.70 $3.90 $3.90$0.00 $0.000.000633 $0.00 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90

HAHN PR/LT 285ML 1 $2.80 $3.40 $2.80 $2.80$1.04 $0.010.000630 $0.00 $2.80 $2.80 $2.80 $2.80 $2.80
2 $2.80 $3.40 $2.80 $2.80$1.04 $0.010.000630 $0.00 $2.80 $2.80 $2.80 $2.80 $2.80
3 $2.80 $3.40 $2.80 $2.80$1.04 $0.010.000630 $0.00 $2.80 $2.80 $2.80 $2.80 $2.80
4 $2.80 $3.40 $2.80 $2.80$0.00 $0.000.000630 $0.00 $2.80 $2.80 $2.80 $2.80 $2.80

HAHN PR/LT JUG 1140ML 1 $9.30 $11.20 $9.30 $9.30$4.16 $0.020.000634 $0.00 $9.30 $9.30 $9.30 $9.30 $9.30
2 $9.30 $11.20 $9.30 $9.30$4.16 $0.020.000634 $0.00 $9.30 $9.30 $9.30 $9.30 $9.30
3 $9.30 $11.20 $9.30 $9.30$4.16 $0.020.000634 $0.00 $9.30 $9.30 $9.30 $9.30 $9.30
4 $9.30 $11.20 $9.30 $9.30$0.00 $0.000.000634 $0.00 $9.30 $9.30 $9.30 $9.30 $9.30

HAHN S/DRY 200ML 1 $2.70 $3.25 $2.70 $2.70$0.76 $0.000.00053 $0.00 $2.70 $2.70 $2.70 $2.70 $2.70
2 $2.70 $3.25 $2.70 $2.70$0.76 $0.000.00053 $0.00 $2.70 $2.70 $2.70 $2.70 $2.70
3 $2.70 $3.25 $2.70 $2.70$0.76 $0.000.00053 $0.00 $2.70 $2.70 $2.70 $2.70 $2.70
4 $2.70 $3.25 $2.70 $2.70$0.00 $0.000.00053 $0.00 $2.70 $2.70 $2.70 $2.70 $2.70

HAHN S/DRY 285ML 1 $3.90 $4.70 $3.90 $0.00$1.04 $0.010.00051 $0.00 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90
2 $3.90 $4.70 $3.90 $0.00$1.04 $0.010.00051 $0.00 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90
3 $3.90 $4.70 $3.90 $0.00$1.04 $0.010.00051 $0.00 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90
4 $3.90 $4.70 $3.90 $0.00$0.00 $0.000.00051 $0.00 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90

HAHN SUPER DRY JUG 1140ML 1 $13.90 $16.70 $13.90 $13.90$4.15 $0.020.00055 $0.00 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90
2 $13.90 $16.70 $13.90 $13.90$4.15 $0.020.00055 $0.00 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90
3 $13.90 $16.70 $13.90 $13.90$4.15 $0.020.00055 $0.00 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90
4 $13.90 $16.70 $13.90 $13.90$0.00 $0.000.00055 $0.00 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90

HAHN SUPER DRY SCHOONER 425ML 1 $4.90 $5.90 $4.90 $4.90$1.55 $0.010.00054 $0.00 $4.90 $4.90 $4.90 $4.90 $4.90
2 $4.90 $5.90 $4.90 $4.90$1.55 $0.010.00054 $0.00 $4.90 $4.90 $4.90 $4.90 $4.90
3 $4.90 $5.90 $4.90 $4.90$1.55 $0.010.00054 $0.00 $4.90 $4.90 $4.90 $4.90 $4.90
4 $4.90 $5.90 $4.90 $4.90$0.00 $0.000.00054 $0.00 $4.90 $4.90 $4.90 $4.90 $4.90

JAMES SQUIRE 1125ML 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6.82 $0.000.00040 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6.82 $0.000.00040 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6.82 $0.000.00040 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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